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Freundschaftswettfahrt 2020

Ergebnisse

Freundschaftswettfahrt 2020

Wertungssystem : Low Point

R1 V' Wertungssystem : YS

Nr Segel Nummer
000
000 Arion 29
2043

429
FG229
G 1420

G21
G22

G 52
GERO
GER 0000
GER 1149
GER 1319
GER 143
GER 1453

GER 155
GER 160
GER 20
GER 22
GER 2237
GER 250
GER 2846
GER 31
GER 31
GER 3999
GER 585
GER 690
GER 717
GER 806
GER 888

R 110
SWE 1837

R1F2

Group Start

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

Mannschaft

Willi REGITZ

H HAUCK

Denis PODOLSKI

Andreas KLATT
Josef VILSER
Hans-Joachim KRAH

Gerrit VETTER
Dirk TEUTLOFF

Weber THOMAS

N N ZECHLIN

Axel HONNEF
Giinter LUCKFIEL
Ehrhard SCHULER
Sebastian JOHNKE
Gerhard
BREITSCHAFT
Peer SCHARPING
Erich DANKER
Gernot GRIMM
Karsten LUTTKE
Wolfgang GUNDLACH
Roger BITTNER
Mika MEYER
Merkle FRANK
Gerd MATZNICK
Knut STUETZEL
Werner LASS

Hans PLEWKA
Christian KAHROW
Horst TIETZ
Wolfgang
ELLENBERG
Bernd PAUL

Ralf HEINRICH

Verein Bootstyp

SVH
YC...
WSV
22
SVH
SVH
WSV
22
YC...
WSV
22
YC...
YC...
SV...
SV...
SV...
SVH
YC...

YC...
SV...
SV...
SVH
SVH
YC...

SVH
SV...
SV...

SV...
YC...
YC...
YC...

SVH
SVH

Sunbeam 29
Arion 29
Albin VEGA

Albin Accent 26
Folkeboot
Delanta 80

Drabant 21
Randmeer

Dehler 25
Albin Vega
Emka 31
H-Boat
H-Boat
X-332
Delanta 75

Senorita Helmsman
Dehler 29 Cruiser
Sunbeam 20

Phobos 22

Maxi 77

Macwester Rowan 22

. Janneau

Drabant 27
h 26
IF-Boot
Folkeboot
Dehler 75
Duetta 94
Delanta 75
Dehler 31

20er Jollenkreuzer
IF-Boat

YS

113
113
115

113
114
114

17
115

116
115
1M1

108
108
97

115

102
104
116
114
116
138
112
1M1

108
114
114
115
107
115
107

112
114

Gesegelte Zeit

Berechnete Zeit

Overall results
Verdffentlicht : 28.09.2020 13:46:38

R1



